

38 Ct. Cases 1065/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SUNIL KUMAR S/O LT.
RAM SHARAN (Palam village)

13.08.2025

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. S.K. Alok, Ld. counsel for the complainant.

No CW present.

At request, put up for pre summoning evidence on

13.03.2026.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
13.08.2025